
Name

1 35:36
2 36:15
3 36:26
4 37:54
5 38:07
6 38:13
7 38:20
8Helmut Hoppe,14 38:56
9 39:10
10 39:33
11 39:53
12 40:16
13 40:44
14 40:49
15 41:04
16 41:05
17 41:17
18Greta Hoppe,16 42:08
19 42:12
20 44:50
21 44:55
22Florian Stern,9 44:59
23 45:03
24Florian Stern,9 47:41
25 48:49
26 49:03
27 49:10
28 49:22
29 54:39

Lauf der Ehre 2006

Nach  Zieleinlauf
Simssee, 24 Juli 06

Platz Einlauf

Anton Gröschl,47
Julika Fidjeland,45
Sebastian Hungerhuber,37
Eva Blüml,42
Nils Niemeyer,31
Peter Flöß,50
Lagler Georg,51

Michael Dandlberger,41
Julia Böker,30
Sandra Sattler,15
Konrad Dangl,66
Alexander Jureschek,40
Hans Schineis,66
Thomas Rumpl,35
Isabella Althoff,11
Ludwig Schinkinger,54

Gerwin Hoppe,8
Hans D. Schotten,64
Renate Hundsberger,39

Hans-Ch. Schwarzer,34

Gerwin Hoppe,8
Karl Scheuring,66
Verena Groschup,9
Sophia Althoff,9
Arno Tissler,53



Name 2005 2004 2003 2002

1 18:58
2 19:14 18:53 19:11 18:51 18:30

3 20:18
4 22:06
5 22:12
6 22:28  22:11 22:11 21:07

7 22:47 22:16 22:34 22:58

8 23:26 24:18 24:57

9 23:33 22:45

10Helmut Hoppe,14 23:35 23:45 24:49 25:47 26:22

11 24:01 23:53 22:52

12 24:38
13 25:49 25:29 26:24 25:29 25:02

14 26:05
15 26:33 25:59 24:44 26:19

16 27:03 25:44 25:14

17Greta Hoppe,16 27:52 25:15 25:17 24:36 26:18

18 30:00
19 30:30
20 30:49 29:26 28:38
21 30:52 32:10
22 30:57 30:02
23 31:05
24Florian Stern,9 34:51
25 35:27
26 35:39 29:31 28:40
27 39:04
28 40:35
29 41:01 43:36

Nach  Zeit
Simssee, 24 Juli 06

Platz Zeit

Sebastian Hungerhuber,37
Anton Gröschl,47
Nils Niemeyer,31
Michael Dandlberger,41
Peter Flöß,50
Lagler Georg,51
Julika Fidjeland,45
Thomas Rumpl,35
Alexander Jureschek,40

Eva Blüml,42
Julia Böker,30
Ludwig Schinkinger,54
Sandra Sattler,15
Konrad Dangl,66
Hans Schineis,66

Korbinian Obermaier,57
Roderik Althoff,40
Hans D. Schotten,64
Isabella Althoff,11
Renate Hundsberger,39
Hans-Ch. Schwarzer,34
Gerwin Hoppe,8
Karl Scheuring,66
Arno Tissler,53
Verena Groschup,9
Sophia Althoff,9



1 24 18:58
2 20 19:14 Post SV

3 27 20:18 Post SV

4 21 22:06 Post SV

5 19 22:12 Post SV

6 18 22:28 Post SV

7 6 22:47 Post SV

8 25 23:26 Post SV

9 22 23:33 Post SV

10 Helmut Hoppe 15 23:35
11 10 24:01
12 44 24:38 Post SV

13 16 25:49 Post SV

14 50 26:05
15 7 26:33 Post SV

16 9 27:06 Post SV

17 Greta Hoppe 12 27:52
18 13 30:00
19 23 30:30
20 43 30:37
21 11 30:49 Post SV

22 5 30:52
23 26 31:05 Post SV

24 Florian Stern 4 34:51
25 1 35:27
26 8 35:39 Post SV

27 17 39:04
28 3 40:35
29 2 41:01

Sebastian Hungerhuber
Anton Gröschl
Nils Niemeyer

Michael Dandlberger
Peter Flöß

Lagler Georg
Julika Fidjeland
Thomas Rumpl

Alexander Jureschek
SC Ro

Eva Blüml
Julia Böker

Ludwig Schinkinger
Sandra Sattler
Konrad Dangl

Hans Schineis
SC Ro

Korbinian Obermaier
Roderik Althoff SC Ro

Renate Hundsberger
Hans Dieter Schotten

Isabella Althoff SC Ro

Hans-Christoph Schwarzer
SC Ro

Gerwin Hoppe SC Ro

Karl Scheuring
Arno Tissler SC Ro

Verena Groschup SC Ro

Sophia Althoff SC Ro
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